
In-Person Courses - February 2022
Title Date Laws Aerial Other Total 

Hours
City State Zip Code Sponsoring Organization(s) Contact 

Number
Open to the 

Public
Fee

East Siskiyou County Dept of Agriculture 
Pesticide Use Monthly Update

2/1/2022 2.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 Merrill OR 97633 Siskiyou County Department of Agriculture 530-667-5310 Yes No

2022 Annual Pesticide Safety Training 
Webinar

2/1/2022 3.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 Roseville CA 95678 Veseris 714-342-4255 Yes Yes

GW Supplier Update Meeting 2/1 2/1/2022 1.00 0.00 1.50 2.50 Walnut Grove CA 95690 Grow West 209-747-6818 No No

2022 Gowan Label Update 2/1/2022 0.00 0.00 1.00 1.00 Manteca CA 95336 Gowan USA 559-930-8523 No No

Pesticide Safety Training for Handlers 2/1/2022 2.00 0.00 4.00 6.00 Delano CA 93215 Sunview Vineyards of CA, Inc 661-792-3151 No No

Sprague CEU Training - Pesticide Training 2/1/2022 3.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 Tacoma WA 98406 Sprague Pest Solutions 253-680-5459 No No

Lodi Grape Day 2022 2/1/2022 0.00 0.00 2.00 2.00 Lodi CA 95240 University of California Cooperative Extension 209-525-6800 Yes No

Corteva Winter Branch Update 2/1/2022 0.00 0.00 1.00 1.00 Merced CA 95341 Corteva Agriscience 805-550-3885 No No

Magnacide H Safety and Application 2/1/2022 3.00 0.00 2.50 5.50 Bakersfield CA 93308 Alligare LLC 6615993231 No No

Pesticide Safety Training 2/1/2022 2.00 0.00 4.00 6.00 Hanford CA 93230 Olam Spices 5596396366 No No

Spring Ant IPM 2/1/2022 0.00 0.00 1.00 1.00 Atlanta GA 30324 Rollins, Inc 4048774607 No No

Pesticide Haz Com Training 2/1/2022 5.50 0.00 0.00 5.50 Woodland CA 95695 California Safety Training Corporation 661-377-8300 No No

Worker Safety-3 2/1/2022 3.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 Vista CA 92084 Target Specialty Products 800-352-3870 No No

Webinar: Spring Ant IPM 2/1/2022 0.00 0.00 1.00 1.00 Atlanta GA 30324 Rollins, Inc 4048774607 No No

Pesticide Haz Com Training 2/1/2022 5.50 0.00 0.00 5.50 Fresno CA 93725 California Safety Training Corporation 661-377-8300 No No

East Siskiyou County Dept of Agriculture 
Aircraft Pilots Continuing Education Meeting

2/1/2022 0.00 4.50 0.00 4.50 Tulelake CA 96134 Siskiyou County Department of Agriculture 530-667-5310 Yes No

Pesticide Handler Safety Training 2/1/2022 4.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 La Habra CA 90631 Parkins and Associates 562-716-8617 No No

Pesticide Haz Com Training 2/2/2022 5.50 0.00 0.00 5.50 Buttonwillow CA 93206 California Safety Training Corporation 661-377-8300 No No

Pesticide Haz Com Training 2/2/2022 5.50 0.00 0.00 5.50 Fresno CA 93725 California Safety Training Corporation 661-377-8300 No No

Pesticide Haz Com Training 2/2/2022 5.50 0.00 0.00 5.50 Shafter CA 93263 California Safety Training Corporation 661-377-8300 No No

North San Joaquin Valley Cling Peach Day 2/2/2022 0.00 0.00 1.00 1.00 Modesto CA 95358 UC Cooperative Extension - Stanislaus 209-525-6800 Yes No
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UCCE Annual Strawberry Production Research 
Meeting

2/2/2022 0.50 0.00 2.00 2.50 Davis CA 95618 UC Agriculture and Natural Resources 530-750-1361 Yes No

PAPA Zoom Webinar 2/2/2022 2.00 0.00 1.00 3.00 Sacramento CA 95814 Pesticide Applicators Professional Association 831-442-3536 Yes Yes

Magnacide H Safety and Application 2/2/2022 3.00 0.00 2.50 5.50 Manteca CA 95336 Alligare LLC 6615993231 No No

Worker Safety 2022 2/2/2022 4.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 Pleasonton CA 94566 Target Specialty Products 800-352-3870 No No

Syngenta 2022 Update 2/2/2022 0.50 0.00 1.50 2.00 Camarillo CA 93012 Syngenta Crop Protection 805-402-4770 No No

California Plant and Soil Conference 2022 2/2/2022 0.00 0.00 3.00 3.00 Davis CA 95618 UC Agriculture and Natural Resources 530-750-1361 No Yes

Blythe Cotton Update 2/2/2022 0.50 0.00 1.00 1.50 Blythe CA 92222 Corteva Agriscience 928-216-6668 Yes No

Pesticide Safety Training for Handlers 2/2/2022 2.00 0.00 4.00 6.00 Shandon CA 93461 Sunview Vineyards of CA, Inc 661-792-3151 No No

Nut Grower Meeting 2/2/2022 0.50 0.00 2.50 3.00 Hanford CA 93230 Helena Agri-Enterprises LLC. (559) 408-4112 No No

Pesticide Worker Safety Training 2/2/2022 3.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 Hanford CA 93230 Kings County Department of Agriculture 559-822-2830 Yes Yes

Pesticide Worker Safety Training 2/2/2022 3.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 Hanford CA 93230 Kings County Department of Agriculture 559-822-2830 Yes Yes

2022 Annual Pesticide Safety Training 
Webinar

2/2/2022 3.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 Paramount CA 90723 Veseris 714-342-4255 Yes Yes

Pesticide Handler: Instructor of Trainers 2/2/2022 4.00 0.00 2.00 6.00 Santa Maria CA 93458 AgSafe 209-526-4400 Yes Yes

CAPCA Spring Summit Wednesday 2/2/2022 1.00 0.00 6.50 7.50 Napa CA 94558 capca.com/spring-summit 916-928-1625 Yes Yes

Spring Tree Care Webinar 2/2/2022 0.00 0.00 1.00 1.00 Santa Fe Springs CA 90670 Target Specialty Products 800-352-3870 Yes No

Pesticide Handler Training Course 2/2/2022 2.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 Santa Maria CA 93455 Eatwell Consulting, LLC 805-432-8434 No No

Webinar: School IPM Workshop Series: 
Healthy Schools Act

2/2/2022 1.00 0.00 0.50 1.50 Sacramento CA 95814 Department of Pesticide Regulation 916-445-1851 Yes No

Wood Damaging Beetles 2/3/2022 0.00 0.00 1.50 1.50 Novato CA 94949 Rentokil North America dba Western 
Exterminator

714-262-1200 No No

Wood Damaging Beetles 2/3/2022 0.00 0.00 1.50 1.50 San Marcos CA 92069 Rentokil North America dba Western 
Exterminator

714-262-1200 No No
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BASF Pre Bloom Technical Update Meeting 2/3/2022 0.50 0.00 1.50 2.00 Shafter CA 93263 BASF 559-341-0937 No No

Pesticide Handler: Instructor of Trainers 2/3/2022 4.00 0.00 2.00 6.00 Santa Maria CA 93548 AgSafe 209-526-4400 Yes Yes

Nor Cal Landscape & Nursery Show 2/3/2022 0.00 0.00 1.00 1.00 San Mateo CA 94403 Nor Cal Landscape & Nursery Show 530-458-3190 No Yes

Pesticide Worker Safety Training 2/3/2022 3.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 Hanford CA 93230 Kings County Department of Agriculture 559-822-2830 Yes Yes

Pesticide Worker Safety Training 2/3/2022 3.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 Hanford CA 93230 Kings County Department of Agriculture 559-822-2830 Yes Yes

2022 Annual Pesticide Safety Training 
Webinar

2/3/2022 3.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 El Dorado CA 95762 Veseris 714-342-4255 Yes Yes

Westbridge Label Update 2/3/2022 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 Reedley CA 93654 Westbridge Research Group 707-321-4988 No No

2022 ADAMA Label Update 2/3/2022 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 Greenfield CA 93927 ADAMA US 831-206-1414 No No

Worker Safety 2022 2/3/2022 4.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 Garden Grove CA 92840 Target Specialty Products 800-352-3870 No No

Worker Safety 2022 2/3/2022 4.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 Ceres CA 95307 Target Specialty Products 800-352-3870 No No

Worker Safety 2022 2/3/2022 4.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 Santa Ana CA 92707 Target Specialty Products 800-352-3870 No No

Worker Safety-3 2/3/2022 3.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 El Cajon CA 92020 Target Specialty Products 800-352-3870 No No

Hazardous Agricultural Materials Training 2/3/2022 3.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 Los Banos CA 93635 California Safety Training Corporation 661-377-8300 No No

Helena Agri-Enterprises, LLC Label Update - 1 2/3/2022 2.50 0.00 3.50 6.00 Salinas CA 93908 Helena Agri-Enterprises LLC. 831-594-2199 No No

California Cherry Research Review 2/3/2022 0.00 0.00 2.00 2.00 Stockton CA 95206 California Cherry Board 916-441-1063 Yes No

Corteva Winter Branch Update 2/3/2022 0.00 0.00 1.00 1.00 Fresno CA 93720 Corteva Agriscience 805-550-3885 No No

Syngenta 2022 Update 2/3/2022 0.50 0.00 1.50 2.00 Oxnard CA 93030 Syngenta Crop Protection 805-402-4770 No No

Worker Safety 2022 2/3/2022 4.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 North Fork CA 93643 Target Specialty Products 800-352-3870 No No

2022 Gowan Label Update 2/3/2022 0.00 0.00 1.00 1.00 Coalinga CA 93210 Gowan USA 559-930-8523 No No

North SJV Processing Tomato Meeting 2/3/2022 0.00 0.00 2.00 2.00 Modesto CA 95354 UC Cooperative Extension - Merced County 2093857403 Yes No

Worker Safety-3 2/3/2022 3.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 Foster City CA 94404 Target Specialty Products 800-352-3870 No No

BioSafe Systems 2022 Label Updates 2/3/2022 1.00 0.00 1.00 2.00 Tulare CA 93274 LMG Ag 209-303-5497 Yes No

Worker Safety 2022 2/3/2022 4.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 Anderson CA 96007 Target Specialty Products 800-352-3870 No No
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Worker Safety 2022 2/3/2022 4.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 San Diego CA 92121 Target Specialty Products 800-352-3870 No No

Pesticide Haz Com Training 2/3/2022 5.50 0.00 0.00 5.50 Fresno CA 93725 California Safety Training Corporation 661-377-8300 No No

Pesticide Haz Com Training 2/4/2022 5.50 0.00 0.00 5.50 Wasco CA 93280 California Safety Training Corporation 661-377-8300 No No

Pesticide Safety Instructor Training 
Workshops

2/4/2022 5.50 0.00 0.50 6.00 Davis CA 95618 UC IPM 5302197105 Yes Yes

Bed Bug Control in Multi-Family Dwellings 2/4/2022 0.00 0.00 1.00 1.00 Sacramento CA 95827 Geotech Supply 916-224-6214 No No

Pesticide Haz Com Training 2/4/2022 5.50 0.00 0.00 5.50 Delano CA 93215 California Safety Training Corporation 661-377-8300 No No

Webinar: Chemigation - Another IPM Tool 2/4/2022 0.50 0.00 1.50 2.00 Fresno CA 93740 Center for Irrigation Technology at Fresno 
State

559-278-2327 Yes No

Worker Safety 2022 2/4/2022 4.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 San Marcos CA 92069 Target Specialty Products 800-352-3870 No No

2022 Gowan Label Update 2/4/2022 0.00 0.00 1.00 1.00 Fresno CA 93711 Gowan USA 559-930-8523 No No

Worker Safety 2022 2/4/2022 4.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 San Marcos CA 92069 Target Specialty Products 800-352-3870 No No

Pesticide Safety Training 2 Hr 2/4/2022 2.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 Yuba City CA 95991 MVP Safety Professionals 530-848-0998 No Yes

How To Handle a Chemical Spill 2/5/2022 0.00 0.00 1.00 1.00 Vista CA 92081 Agri-Turf Distributing, LLC 714-235-9591 No No

Pesticide Haz Com Training 2/7/2022 5.50 0.00 0.00 5.50 Wasco CA 93280 California Safety Training Corporation 661-377-8300 No No

IPM of Tree Pests & Diseases 2/7/2022 0.50 0.00 0.50 1.00 Loma Mar CA 94021 Arborjet 650-996-8291 Yes No

Quad County Walnut Institute 2/7/2022 0.50 0.00 1.00 1.50 Stockton CA 95206 UCCE Modesto 2095256821 Yes No

CAAA District 2 Meeting 2/7/2022 2.00 2.00 0.00 4.00 King City CA 94107 CAAA 916-645-9747 No Yes

California Garlic and Onion Symposium 2022 2/7/2022 1.00 0.00 2.50 3.50 Tulare CA 93274 University of California Coop. Ext. 559-375-3147 Yes No

2022 ADAMA Label Update 2/7/2022 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 Salinas CA 93901 ADAMA US 831-206-1414 No No

2022 Annual Pesticide Safety Training 
Webinar

2/7/2022 3.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 Fresno CA 93727 Veseris 714-342-4255 Yes Yes

Wood Damaging Beetles 2/7/2022 0.00 0.00 1.50 1.50 Santa Rosa CA 95407 Rentokil North America dba Western 
Exterminator

714-262-1200 No No

Tuesday, March 19, 2024 Page 4 of 23



In-Person Courses - February 2022
Title Date Laws Aerial Other Total 

Hours
City State Zip Code Sponsoring Organization(s) Contact 

Number
Open to the 

Public
Fee

Pesticide Safety 4 2/7/2022 4.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 Woodside CA 94062 Wilbur Ellis Co 925-286-3855 No No

Pesticide Safety 4 2/7/2022 4.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 Los Gatos CA 95030 Wilbur Ellis Co 925-286-3855 No No

Pesticide Haz Com Training 2/7/2022 5.50 0.00 0.00 5.50 Buttonwillow CA 93206 California Safety Training Corporation 661-377-8300 No No

GCSAA Conference and Trade Show 2022 - 
San Diego Convention Center 

2/8/2022 0.00 0.00 6.00 6.00 San Diego CA 92101 GCSAA Golf Course Superintendents 
Association of A

800-472-7878 No Yes

Webinar: School IPM Workshop Series: 
Landscape IPM

2/8/2022 0.50 0.00 1.00 1.50 Sacramento CA 95814 Department of Pesticide Regulation 916-445-1851 Yes No

Oro Agri Product Update 2/8/2022 0.50 0.00 0.50 1.00 Salinas CA 93901 Oro Agri, Inc 805-794-3017 No No

Wood Damaging Beetles 2/8/2022 0.00 0.00 1.50 1.50 Palmdale CA 93550 Rentokil North America dba Western 
Exterminator

714-262-1200 No No

2022 Western Plant Operator's Seminar 2/8/2022 2.00 0.00 5.00 7.00 Locust Grove CA 30248 Arxada 4042796852 Yes No

Wood Damaging Beetles 2/8/2022 0.00 0.00 1.50 1.50 Santa Barbara CA 93101 Rentokil North America dba Western 
Exterminator

714-262-1200 No No

The Glove Fits: New Approaches for 
Monitoring Powdery Mildew 

2/8/2022 0.00 0.00 1.00 1.00 Santa Rosa CA 95404 Sonoma Winegrape Commission 7076870327 No Yes

2022 AWS 2.0 2/8/2022 2.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 Merced CA 95341 AgriTurf Distributing, LLC 714-235-9591 No No

2022 GVFS Vineyard Pesticide Handlers 
Training

2/8/2022 4.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 Gonzales CA 93926 Green Valley Farm Supply 831-675-0168 Yes No

Grape Growers Solutions to 2022 2/8/2022 0.00 0.00 2.00 2.00 King City CA 93930 Buttonwillow Warehouse Company 805-674-3324 Yes No

ICMCI Day 1 Chem Rep updates 2/8/2022 2.50 0.00 2.50 5.00 Greenfield CA 93927 Integrated Crop Management Consultants Inc 831-235-1298 No No

Syngenta Bloom Meeting 2/8/2022 0.50 0.00 1.00 1.50 Firebaugh CA 93622 Syngenta 559-426-7150 No No

2022 Virtual Termite Academy 2/8/2022 0.00 0.00 7.50 7.50 West Sacramento CA 95691 Pest Control Operators of California 9163724363 No No

Magnacide H Safety and Application 2/8/2022 3.00 0.00 2.50 5.50 Willows CA 95988 Alligare LLC 6615993231 No No

Harrel's Safety Training 2/8/2022 4.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 San Gabriel CA 91775 Harrell's LLC 863-680-2003 
ext 2234

No No
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Being Invaded by Invasives 2/8/2022 0.00 0.00 1.00 1.00 Loma Mar CA 94021 Arborjet 650-996-8291 Yes No

2022 California Rice Herbicide Seminar 2/8/2022 0.50 0.00 1.50 2.00 Chico CA 95928 Corteva Agriscience 530-650-6325 Yes No

Pesticide Haz Com Training 2/8/2022 5.50 0.00 0.00 5.50 Fresno CA 93725 California Safety Training Corporation 661-377-8300 No No

North San Joaquin Valley Almond Day 2/8/2022 0.00 0.00 1.50 1.50 Modesto CA 95354 UC Cooperative Extension - Stanislaus 209-525-6800 Yes No

MBI Spring Meeting 2/9/2022 1.00 0.00 3.00 4.00 Healdsburg CA 95448 Marrone Bio Innovations 530-220-9441 No No

2022 California Rice Herbicide Seminar 2/9/2022 0.50 0.00 1.50 2.00 Colusa CA 95932 Corteva Agriscience 530-650-6325 Yes No

Annual Pesticide Training 2/9/2022 3.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 Downey CA 90242 Los Angeles County Department of 
Agriculture

626-459-8889 No No

Beetlemania 2/9/2022 0.00 0.00 1.00 1.00 Loma Mar CA 94021 Arborjet 650-996-8291 Yes No

Harrel's Safety Training 2/9/2022 4.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 Glendale CA 91208 Harrell's LLC 863-680-2003 
ext 2234

No No

Syngenta 2022 Update 2/9/2022 0.50 0.00 1.50 2.00 Ventura CA 93001 Syngenta Crop Protection 805-402-4770 No No

2022 GVFS Grower Veg Pesticide Handlers 
Training 

2/9/2022 4.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 Gonzales CA 93926 Green Valley Farm Supply 831-675-0168 No No

ICMCI Day 2 Chem Rep updates 2/9/2022 2.50 0.00 2.50 5.00 Greenfield CA 93927 Integrated Crop Management Consultants Inc 831-235-1298 No No

Hazardous Agricultural Materials Training 2/9/2022 3.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 Woodland CA 95695 California Safety Training Corporation 661-377-8300 No No

Hazardous Agricultural Materials Training 2/9/2022 3.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 Woodland CA 95695 California Safety Training Corporation 661-377-8300 No No

Webinar: Nematodes For Nursery and 
Greenhouses

2/9/2022 0.00 0.00 1.00 1.00 Sante Fe Springs CA 90670 Target Specialty Products 800-352-3870 Yes No

Metam Stewardship 2/9/2022 1.50 0.00 0.00 1.50 Hollister CA 95023 AMVAC 816-401-7367 No No

Understanding and mitigating spray drift from 
vineyard pesticide applications using regional 
and monitoring networks

2/9/2022 0.00 0.00 1.00 1.00 Napa CA 94559 Napa Valley Vineyard Technical Group 707-253-4221 No No

Pesticide Worker Safety Training 2/9/2022 3.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 Hanford CA 93230 Kings County Department of Agriculture 559-822-2830 Yes Yes

Pesticide Worker Safety Training 2/9/2022 3.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 Hanford CA 93230 Kings County Department of Agriculture 559-822-2830 Yes Yes
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2022 Annual Pesticide Safety Training 
Webinar

2/9/2022 3.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 Paramount CA 90723 Veseris 714-342-4255 Yes Yes

Wood Damaging Beetles 2/9/2022 0.00 0.00 1.50 1.50 Covina CA 91723 Rentokil North America dba Western 
Exterminator

714-262-1200 No No

Wood Damaging Beetles 2/9/2022 0.00 0.00 1.50 1.50 Fresno CA 93727 Rentokil North America dba Western 
Exterminator

714-262-1200 No No

Wood Damaging Beetles 2/9/2022 0.00 0.00 1.50 1.50 Riverside CA 92507 Rentokil North America dba Western 
Exterminator

714-262-1200 No No

GCSAA Conference and Trade Show 2022 - 
San Diego Convention Center 

2/9/2022 0.00 0.00 8.00 8.00 San Diego CA 92101 GCSAA Golf Course Superintendents 
Association of A

800-472-7878 No Yes

Metam Sodium Training 2/9/2022 2.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 Bakersfield CA 93304 California Safety Training Corporation 661-377-8300 No No

PAPA Zoom Webinar 2/9/2022 1.00 0.00 2.00 3.00 Sacramento CA 95814 Pesticide Applicators Professional Association 831-442-3536 Yes Yes

Sacramento Valley Processing Tomato 
Production Meeting

2/10/2022 0.00 0.00 1.50 1.50 Davis CA 95618 UC Agriculture and Natural Resources 530-750-1361 Yes No

California Low Desert Alfalfa Production 
Meetings(Webinar A - 2/10/22)

2/10/2022 0.00 0.00 2.00 2.00 Holtville CA 92250 University of California Cooperative Extension 
Imp

4422657700 
ext.7707

Yes No

Oro Agri Product Update 2/10/2022 0.50 0.00 0.50 1.00 San Miguel CA 93451 Oro Agri, Inc 805-794-3017 No No

San Francisco IPM Technical Advisory 
Committee 

2/10/2022 0.00 0.00 2.00 2.00 San Francisco CA 94103 San Francisco Department of Environment & 
SF Agric

415-355-3731 No No

2022 WPS Training 2/10/2022 2.00 0.00 4.50 6.50 Corcoran CA 93213 JG Boswell Co Safety Department 559-992-5011 No No

GCSAA Conference and Trade Show 2022 - 
San Diego Convention Center 

2/10/2022 0.00 0.00 9.00 9.00 San Diego CA 92101 GCSAA Golf Course Superintendents 
Association of A

800-472-7878 No No

Wood Damaging Beetles 2/10/2022 0.00 0.00 1.50 1.50 Riverside CA 92507 Rentokil North America dba Western 
Exterminator

714-262-1200 No No

Healthy Schools Act 2/10/2022 0.00 0.00 1.00 1.00 Fresno CA 93722 AgriTurf Distributing, LLC 714-235-9591 No No
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Wood Damaging Beetles 2/10/2022 0.00 0.00 1.50 1.50 Reno NV 89511 Rentokil North America dba Western 
Exterminator

714-262-1200 No No

2022 PDEP  Statewide Pesticide Safety 
Training Webinar

2/10/2022 3.00 0.00 0.50 3.50 Sacramento CA 95832 California Department of Food and 
Agriculture

916-654-1211 No No

Webinar: School IPM Workshop Series: 
Structural IPM

2/10/2022 0.50 0.00 1.00 1.50 Sacramento CA 95814 Department of Pesticide Regulation 916-445-1851 Yes No

Pesticide Worker Safety Training 2/10/2022 3.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 Hanford CA 93230 Kings County Department of Agriculture 559-822-2830 Yes Yes

Pesticide Worker Safety Training 2/10/2022 3.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 Hanford CA 93230 Kings County Department of Agriculture 559-822-2830 Yes Yes

Grow West-Maxwell 2022 Label Update 4 2/10/2022 0.00 0.00 4.00 4.00 Maxwell CA 95955 Grow West Maxwell 530-845-2150 Yes No

Pesticide Handler Safety Training 2/10/2022 4.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 La Habra CA 90631 Parkins and Associates 562-716-8617 No No

Grape Growers Solutions to 2022 2/10/2022 0.00 0.00 2.00 2.00 King City CA 93930 Buttonwillow Warehouse Company 805-674-3324 Yes No

2022 Annual Pesticide Safety Training 
Webinar

2/10/2022 3.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 Los Angeles CA 90025 Veseris 714-342-4255 Yes Yes

Simplot Sac Delta Pear Grower Meeting 2/10/2022 1.50 0.00 0.00 1.50 Hood CA 95639 Simplot Grower Solutions 530-531-7701 No No

Plant Health Training Seminar 2/10/2022 1.00 0.00 2.00 3.00 Loma Mar CA 94021 Arborjet 650-996-8291 Yes No

Valent 2022 Product Update 2/10/2022 0.00 0.00 2.00 2.00 Bakersfield CA 93308 Valent USA Corporation 530-520-8377 Yes No

Helena Agri-Enterprises, LLC Label Update - 2 2/10/2022 2.00 0.00 4.00 6.00 Salinas CA 93908 Helena Agri-Enterprises 831-594-2199 No No

2022 California Rice Herbicide Seminar 2/10/2022 0.50 0.00 1.50 2.00 Yuba City CA 95991 Corteva Agriscience 530-650-6325 Yes No

Winter Ag Meeting 2022 2/10/2022 1.50 0.00 0.50 2.00 McArthur CA 96056 Shasta County Department of Agriculture 530-224-4949 Yes No

Biologists for Pome Fruit 2/10/2022 0.00 0.00 1.00 1.00 Davis CA 95618 Marrone Bio Innovations 530-759-3028 Yes No

Pesticide Haz Com Training 2/10/2022 5.50 0.00 0.00 5.50 Earlimart CA 93219 California Safety Training Corporation 661-377-8300 No No

Pesticide Haz Com Training 2/10/2022 5.50 0.00 0.00 5.50 Cuyama CA 93254 California Safety Training Corporation 661-377-8300 No No

Pesticide Haz Com Training 2/11/2022 5.50 0.00 0.00 5.50 Delano CA 93215 California Safety Training Corporation 661-377-8300 No No

Rodent Control Using Today's Tools 2/11/2022 0.00 0.00 1.00 1.00 Sacramento CA 95827 Geotech Supply 916-224-6214 No No
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2022 California Rice Herbicide Seminar 2/11/2022 0.50 0.00 1.50 2.00 Woodland CA 95776 Corteva Agriscience 530-650-6325 Yes No

2022 AWS 4.0 2/11/2022 4.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 El Cajon CA 92019 Agri-Turf Distributing, LLC 714-235-9591 No No

Pesticide Safety Training 2/11/2022 2.00 0.00 4.00 6.00 Hanford CA 93230 Olam Spices 5596396366 No No

Wood Damaging Beetles 2/11/2022 0.00 0.00 1.50 1.50 Carson CA 90746 Rentokil North America dba Western 
Exterminator

714-262-1200 No No

Worker Safety 2022 2/11/2022 4.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 San Diego CA 92154 Target Specialty Products 800-352-3870 No No

Healthy Schools Act 2/11/2022 0.00 0.00 1.00 1.00 Selma CA 93662 AgriTurf Distributing, LLC 714-235-9591 No No

Wood Damaging Beetles 2/11/2022 0.00 0.00 1.50 1.50 Salinas CA 93901 Rentokil North America dba Western 
Exterminator

714-262-1200 No No

2022 Annual Pesticide Safety Training 
Webinar

2/11/2022 3.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 Lake Forest CA 92630 Veseris 714-342-4255 Yes Yes

2022 AWS 2.0 2/11/2022 2.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 Selma CA 93662 AgriTurf Distributing, LLC 714-235-9591 No No

Pesticide Haz Com Training 2/11/2022 5.50 0.00 0.00 5.50 Wasco CA 93280 California Safety Training Corporation 661-377-8300 No No

Pesticide Safety and Label Training 2/12/2022 2.00 0.00 1.00 3.00 Glenn CA 95934 MVP Safety Professionals 530-848-0998 No Yes

Pesticide Haz Com Training 2/14/2022 5.50 0.00 0.00 5.50 Buttonwillow CA 93206 California Safety Training Corporation 661-377-8300 No No

Worker Safety-3 2/14/2022 3.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 La Mesa CA 91942 Target Specialty Products 800-352-3870 No No

Worker Safety 2022 2/14/2022 4.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 Bermuda Dunes CA 92203 Target Specialty Products 800-352-3870 No No

2022 Annual Pesticide Safety Training 
Webinar

2/14/2022 3.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 Oxnard CA 93036 Veseris 714-342-4255 Yes Yes

Wood Damaging Beetles 2/14/2022 0.00 0.00 1.50 1.50 Los Angeles CA 90026 Rentokil North America dba Western 
Exterminator

714-262-1200 No No

Worker Safety 2022 2/14/2022 4.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 Bermuda Dunes CA 92203 Target Specialty Products 800-352-3870 No No

2022 Annual Pesticide Safety Training 
Webinar

2/14/2022 3.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 Roseville CA 95678 Veseris 714-342-4255 Yes Yes

Pesticide Haz Com Training 2/14/2022 5.50 0.00 0.00 5.50 McFarland CA 93250 California Safety Training Corporation 661-377-8300 No No
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Pesticide Haz Com Training 2/14/2022 5.50 0.00 0.00 5.50 Bakersfield CA 93304 California Safety Training Corporation 661-377-8300 No No

Pesticide Safety Training 2/15/2022 2.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 Bakersfield CA 93309 State PTI 559-805-6784 No Yes

Valent 2022 Product Update 2/15/2022 0.00 0.00 2.00 2.00 Selma CA 93662 Valent USA Corporation 530-520-8377 Yes No

BASF 2022 Bloom Meeting 2/15/2022 0.00 0.00 2.00 2.00 Elk Grove CA 95757 BASF 919-648-3254 No No

Annual Pesticide Training 2/15/2022 3.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 Monterey Park CA 91754 Los Angeles County Department of 
Agriculture

626-459-8889 No No

Worker Safety 2022 2/15/2022 4.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 San Francisco CA 94124 Target Specialty Products 800-352-3870 No No

Syngenta 2022 Update 2/15/2022 0.50 0.00 1.50 2.00 Orcutt CA 93455 Syngenta Crop Protection 805-402-4770 No No

Harrel's Safety Training 2/15/2022 4.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 Irvine CA 92603 Harrell's LLC 863-680-2003 
ext 2234

No No

Corteva Agriscience Product Update 2/15/2022 0.00 0.00 1.00 1.00 Salinas CA 93901 Corteva Agriscience 831-818-5612 No No

Pesticide Safety Training 2 Hr 2/15/2022 2.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 St Helena CA 94574 MVP Safety Professionals 530-848-0998 No Yes

2022 Annual Pesticide Safety Training 
Webinar

2/15/2022 3.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 Sylmar CA 91342 Veseris 714-342-4255 Yes Yes

2022 Annual Pesticide Safety Training 
Webinar

2/15/2022 3.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 Bakersfield CA 93312 Veseris 714-342-4255 Yes Yes

Metam Stewardship 2/15/2022 1.50 0.00 0.00 1.50 Merced CA 95341 AMVAC 816-401-7367 No No

Pesticide Handler: Instructor of Trainers 2/15/2022 4.00 0.00 2.00 6.00 Monterey CA 93940 AgSafe 209-526-4400 Yes Yes

Webinar: Advanced IPM - Annual respirator 
Training 2022

2/15/2022 2.50 0.00 0.00 2.50 Roseville CA 95678 Advanced Integrated Pest Management 9164721440 No No

Lassen Continuing Education 2/15/2022 1.50 0.00 0.50 2.00 Susanville CA 96130 Lassen County Agricultural Commissioner 530-251-8110 Yes No

BASF Pre Bloom Technical Update Meeting 2/15/2022 0.50 0.00 1.50 2.00 Exeter CA 93221 BASF 559-341-0937 No No

2022 GVFS In-House Veg Pesticide Handlers 
Training 

2/15/2022 6.00 0.00 0.00 6.00 Gonzales CA 93926 Green Valley Farm Supply 831-675-0168 No No

Hazardous Agricultural Materials Training 2/15/2022 3.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 Woodland CA 95695 California Safety Training Corporation 661-377-8300 No No
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Hazardous Agricultural Materials Training 2/15/2022 3.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 Woodland CA 95695 California Safety Training Corporation 661-377-8300 No No

Grow West-Maxwell 2022 Label Update 5 2/15/2022 0.00 0.00 4.00 4.00 Maxwell CA 95955 Grow West Maxwell 530-845-2150 No No

2022 ADAMA Label Update 2/15/2022 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 Salinas CA 93458 ADAMA US 831-206-1414 No No

Pesticide Safety Training 2 Hr 2/15/2022 2.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 Lakeport CA 95453 MVP Safety Professionals 530-848-0998 No Yes

Pesticide Safety Training 2 Hr 2/15/2022 2.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 Lakeport CA 95453 MVP Safety Professionals 530-848-0998 No Yes

2022 ADAMA Label Update 2/15/2022 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 Camarillo CA 93012 ADAMA US 831-206-1414 No No

Metam Stewardship 2/15/2022 1.50 0.00 0.00 1.50 Delano CA 93215 AMVAC 816-401-7367 No No

Pesticide Haz Com Training 2/15/2022 5.50 0.00 0.00 5.50 Wasco CA 93280 California Safety Training Corporation 661-377-8300 No No

Grow West Internal Label Update 2/15/2022 0.00 0.00 3.00 3.00 Cloverdale CA 95425 Grow West 707-486-3009 No No

UPL Product Update 2/15/2022 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 Visalia CA 93291 UPL Ltd. 559-920-1970 No No

Annual Pesticide Training 2/15/2022 3.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 Monterey Park CA 91754 Los Angeles County Department of 
Agriculture

626-459-8889 No No

Almond Board Training Tuesday: Beewhere 
Program

2/15/2022 0.50 0.00 0.50 1.00 Sacramento CA 95814 Almond Board of California, California State 
Beeke

5303003372 Yes No

Webinar: Management of Fusarium and other 
Soilborne Fungal Diseases for Organic 
Growers

2/15/2022 0.00 0.00 3.50 3.50 Woodland CA 95695 UCCE Woodland 530-564-8642 Yes No

CCFS Chemical Update Meeting Feb 15th 2/15/2022 0.00 0.00 4.00 4.00 Williams CA 95987 Colusa County Farm Supply, Inc. 209-612-6303 Yes No

Webinar: Avocado Disease Management 2/16/2022 0.00 0.00 1.00 1.00 Moreno Valley CA 92557 UCCE Moreno Valley 559-360-5920 Yes No

2022 WPS Training 2/16/2022 2.00 0.00 4.50 6.50 Bakersfield CA 93311 JG Boswell Co Safety Department 559-992-5011 No No

PAPA Multi-Day Conference - Outdoor Session 2/16/2022 0.00 0.00 3.00 3.00 Temecula CA 92592 PAPA 831-442-3536 Yes Yes

Sprague CEU - Profume Stewardship 2/16/2022 1.00 0.00 1.00 2.00 Tacoma WA 98406 Sprague Pest Solutions 253-680-5459 No No

PAPA Multi-Day Conference Day 1 2/16/2022 1.00 0.00 1.00 2.00 Temecula CA 92592 Pesticide Applicators Professional Association 831-442-3536 Yes Yes

Sprague CEU - Eco2 Stewardship 2/16/2022 1.00 0.00 1.00 2.00 Tacoma WA 98406 Sprague Pest Solutions 253-680-5459 Yes No
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Sprague CEU Training - Perimeters 2/16/2022 0.50 0.00 0.50 1.00 Tacoma WA 98406 Sprague Pest Solutions 253-680-5459 No No

Sprague CEU Training - Perimeters 2/16/2022 0.50 0.00 0.50 1.00 Tacoma WA 98406 Sprague Pest Solutions 253-680-5459 No No

Worker Safety 2022 2/16/2022 4.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 Hanford CA 93230 Target Specialty Products 800-352-3870 No No

Metam Stewardship 2/16/2022 1.50 0.00 0.00 1.50 Merced CA 95341 AMVAC 816-401-7367 No No

Metam Stewardship 2/16/2022 1.50 0.00 0.00 1.50 Merced CA 95341 AMVAC 816-401-7367 No No

2022 ADAMA Label Update 2/16/2022 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 Oxnard CA 93930 ADAMA US 831-206-1414 No No

Pesticide Worker Safety Training 2/16/2022 3.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 Hanford CA 93230 Kings County Department of Agriculture 559-822-2830 Yes Yes

2022 ADAMA Label Update 2/16/2022 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 Oxnard CA 93030 ADAMA US 831-206-1414 No No

2022 Gowan Label Update 2/16/2022 0.00 0.00 1.00 1.00 Linden CA 95236 Gowan USA 559-930-8523 No No

Pesticide Worker Safety Training 2/16/2022 3.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 Hanford CA 93230 Kings County Department of Agriculture 559-822-2830 Yes Yes

Worker Safety 2022 2/16/2022 4.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 Pasadena CA 91107 Target Specialty Products 800-352-3870 No No

Post Emergent Weed Control 2/16/2022 0.00 0.00 1.00 1.00 Santa Fe Springs CA 90670 Target Specialty Products 800-352-3870 Yes No

2022 GVFS In-House Veg Pesticide Handlers 
Training 

2/16/2022 6.00 0.00 0.00 6.00 Gonzales CA 93926 Green Valley Farm Supply 831-675-0168 No No

Worker Safety-3 2/16/2022 3.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 San Diego CA 92122 Target Specialty Products 800-352-3870 No No

Respirator 2/16/2022 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 San Diego CA 92122 Target Specialty Products 800-352-3870 No No

2022 Annual Pesticide Safety Training 
Webinar

2/16/2022 3.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 Paramount CA 90723 Veseris 714-342-4255 Yes Yes

Respirator Fit Training 2/16/2022 2.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 Spring Valley CA 91977 Sweetwater Authority 619-409-6861 No No

Gowan Winter 2/16/2022 0.00 0.00 2.00 2.00 Brawley CA 92227 Gowan Company 928-366-0182 No No

Workshop in Spanish for Vegetable Growers 2/16/2022 2.50 0.00 0.00 2.50 Parlier CA 93648 UCCE Fresno 559-878-7382 No No

Corteva Winter Branch Update 2/16/2022 0.00 0.00 1.00 1.00 Kerman CA 93630 Corteva Agriscience 805-550-3885 No No

BASF 2022 Bloom Meeting 2/16/2022 0.00 0.00 2.00 2.00 Santa Rosa CA 95401 BASF 919-648-3254 No No

Valent 2022 Product Update 2/16/2022 0.00 0.00 2.00 2.00 Colusa CA 95932 Valent USA Corporation 530-520-8377 Yes No
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Birchmeier Sprayer Repair & Maintenance 
Class

2/16/2022 0.00 0.00 3.00 3.00 Castaic CA 91321 Agri-Turf Distributing, LLC 714-235-9591 No No

Oro Agri Product Update 2/16/2022 0.50 0.00 0.50 1.00 Soledad CA 93960 Oro Agri, Inc 805-794-3017 No No

Burrowing Rodent Control - Understanding 
your Foe

2/16/2022 0.00 0.00 1.00 1.00 Concord CA 94520 Geotech Supply 916-224-6214 No No

Spray Calibration: Tips and Tricks 2/16/2022 0.00 0.00 1.00 1.00 Monterey CA 93940 AgSafe 209-526-4400 Yes Yes

CA DPR and EPA Updates 2/16/2022 0.00 0.00 1.00 1.00 Monterey CA 93940 AgSafe 209-526-4400 Yes No

Avoiding DPR Violations in the Field 2/16/2022 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 Monterey CA 93940 AgSafe 209-526-4400 Yes Yes

Masking Up: Regulatory Requirements for 
Respiratory Protection

2/16/2022 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 Monterey CA 93940 AgSafe 209-526-4400 Yes Yes

B&G Sprayer Repair Class 2/16/2022 0.00 0.00 3.00 3.00 Santa Barbara CA 93140 Agri-Turf Distributing, LLC 714-235-9591 No No

MVAS Linden 2022-3 2/16/2022 0.50 0.00 0.50 1.00 Linden CA 95236 Mid Valley Agricultural Services, Inc 209-931-7608 No No

The Safe and Effective Use of Pesticides 2/16/2022 4.50 0.00 0.50 5.00 San Diego CA 92120 MarSafety Compliance Services 858-292-6295 No No

Fungicides, Weed Control, and Turfgrass 
Water Conservation

2/17/2022 0.00 0.00 1.00 1.00 Palm Desert CA 92260 Hi-Lo Desert GCSA 916-485-6364 No Yes

Pesticide Haz Com Training 2/17/2022 5.50 0.00 0.00 5.50 Delano CA 93215 California Safety Training Corporation 661-377-8300 No No

Valent 2022 Product Update 2/17/2022 0.00 0.00 2.00 2.00 Stockton CA 95206 Valent USA Corporation 530-520-8377 Yes No

Worker Safety 2022 2/17/2022 4.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 Irvine CA 92618 Target Specialty Products 800-352-3870 No No

Grape and Citrus Meeting 2/17/2022 0.00 0.00 2.00 2.00 Indio CA 92201 Foster-Gardner, Inc 7603975233 No No

Grow West-Maxwell 2022 Label Update 6 2/17/2022 0.00 0.00 2.00 2.00 Maxwell CA 95955 Grow West Maxwell 530-845-2150 No No

Wood Damaging Beetles 2/17/2022 0.00 0.00 1.50 1.50 Phoenix AZ 85040 Rentokil North America dba Western 
Exterminator

714-262-1200 No No

Wood Damaging Beetles 2/17/2022 0.00 0.00 1.50 1.50 Phoenix AZ 85027 Rentokil North America dba Western 
Exterminator

714-262-1200 No No

Respirator 2/17/2022 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 Perris CA 92570 Target Specialty Products 800-352-3870 No No
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Worker Safety-3 2/17/2022 3.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 Perris CA 92570 Target Specialty Products 800-352-3870 No No

BASF Pre Bloom Technical Update Meeting 2/17/2022 0.50 0.00 1.50 2.00 Bakersfield CA 93308 BASF 559-341-0937 No No

Grower Appreciation Workshop 2/17/2022 0.00 0.00 1.00 1.00 Stockton CA 95206 Fruit Growers Laboratory, Inc 805-901-3720 No No

Yolo County Ag Worker Health & Safety 
Training

2/17/2022 2.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 Woodland CA 95695 Yolo County Department of Agriculture 530-666-8140 Yes No

2022 GVFS In-House Veg Pesticide Handlers 
Training 

2/17/2022 6.00 0.00 0.00 6.00 Hollister CA 95023 Green Valley Farm Supply 831-675-0168 No No

Metam Stewardship 2/17/2022 1.50 0.00 0.00 1.50 Oxnard CA 93030 AMVAC 816-401-7367 No No

Pesticide Handlers Safety 2/17/2022 2.50 0.00 0.00 2.50 Colusa CA 95932 On Site Safety Services, Inc. 530-682-1602 No No

Pesticide Worker Safety Training 2/17/2022 3.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 Hanford CA 93230 Kings County Department of Agriculture 559-822-2830 Yes Yes

Pesticide Worker Safety Training 2/17/2022 3.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 Hanford CA 93230 Kings County Department of Agriculture 559-822-2830 Yes Yes

Pesticide Safety Training 2 Hr 2/17/2022 2.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 Dixon CA 95620 MVP Safety Professionals 530-848-0998 No Yes

Pesticide Safety Training 2 Hr 2/17/2022 2.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 Dixon CA 95620 MVP Safety Professionals 530-848-0998 No Yes

Syngenta Label Update 2/17/2022 0.00 0.00 1.00 1.00 Salinas CA 93901 Syngenta 831-291-6389 Yes Yes

39th Annual Landscape Management Seminar 2/17/2022 2.00 0.00 6.00 8.00 Bakersfield CA 93308 Abate-A-Weed and University of CA 
Cooperative Exte

661-679-1992 Yes Yes

Sierra Pacific Turf Supply Online Seminar 2/17/2022 1.00 0.00 3.50 4.50 Rocklin CA 95765 Sierra Pacific Turf Supply 916-439-4513 No Yes

Beyer Label Update 2/17/2022 1.00 0.00 1.00 2.00 Elk Grove CA 95757 Johnnie Johnson 916-217-8353 No No

Nichino Label Update 2/17/2022 1.00 0.00 1.00 2.00 Elk Grove CA 95757 Johnnie Johnson 916-217-8353 No No

California Low Desert Alfalfa Production 
Meetings(Webinar B - 2/17/22)

2/17/2022 0.00 0.00 2.00 2.00 Holtville CA 92250 University of California Cooperative Extension 
Imp

4422657700 
ext.7707

Yes No

Improve Your Leafy Crop Quality with a Veg-
Ag & BioUnite IPM Program

2/17/2022 0.00 0.00 1.00 1.00 Santa Margarita CA 93453 Marrone Bio Innovations 805-504-5202 Yes No

2022 WPS Training 2/17/2022 2.00 0.00 4.50 6.50 Bakersfield CA 93311 JG Boswell Co Safety Department 559-992-5011 No No
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PAPA Multi-Day Conference Day 2 2/17/2022 3.00 0.00 4.00 7.00 Temecula CA 92592 Pesticide Applicators Professional Association 831-442-3536 Yes Yes

Metam Sodium Training 2/18/2022 2.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 Bakersfield CA 93307 California Safety Training Corporation 661-377-8300 No No

PAPA Multi-Day Conference Day 3 2/18/2022 3.00 0.00 1.00 4.00 Temecula CA 92592 Pesticide Applicators Professional Association 831-442-3536 Yes Yes

Citrus Thrips Biology, Monitoring, and 
Management Webinar

2/18/2022 0.00 0.00 1.00 1.00 Davis CA 95618 UC Agriculture and Natural Resources 530-750-1361 Yes No

Pesticide Haz Com Training 2/18/2022 5.50 0.00 0.00 5.50 Inyokem CA 93527 California Safety Training Corporation 661-377-8300 No No

Worker Safety 2022 2/18/2022 4.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 Cerritos CA 90703 Target Specialty Products 800-352-3870 No No

Respirator Fit Test 2/18/2022 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 San Diego CA 92120 Agri-Turf Distributing, LLC 714-235-9591 No No

Worker Safety-3 2/18/2022 3.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 Orange CA 92867 Target Specialty Products 800-352-3870 No No

Respirator 2/18/2022 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 Orange CA 92867 Target Specialty Products 800-352-3870 No No

Wood Damaging Beetles 2/18/2022 0.00 0.00 1.50 1.50 Thousand Palms CA 92276 Rentokil North America dba Western 
Exterminator

714-262-1200 No No

2022 GVFS Vineyard Pesticide Handlers 
Training

2/18/2022 4.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 Hollister CA 95023 Green Valley Farm Supply 831-675-0168 Yes No

Respirator Training and Fit Test 2/18/2022 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 San Diego CA 92120 Agri-Turf Distributing, LLC 714-235-9591 No No

Pesticide Haz Com Training 2/18/2022 5.50 0.00 0.00 5.50 Bakersfield CA 93307 California Safety Training Corporation 661-377-8300 No No

Syngenta Bloom Meeting 2/18/2022 0.50 0.00 1.00 1.50 Kerman CA 93630 Syngenta 559-426-7150 No No

Worker Safety 2022 2/18/2022 4.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 Riverside CA 92503 Target Specialty Products 800-352-3870 No No

Pesticide Haz Com Training 2/18/2022 5.50 0.00 0.00 5.50 Bakersfield CA 93307 California Safety Training Corporation 661-377-8300 No No

Pesticide Haz Com Training 2/18/2022 5.50 0.00 0.00 5.50 Bakersfield CA 93307 California Safety Training Corporation 661-377-8300 No No

2022 BASF Label Update & Best Use Practicies 2/18/2022 0.50 0.00 1.00 1.50 Salinas CA 93901 BASF 805-710-6825 No No

Flea Control 2/18/2022 0.00 0.00 1.00 1.00 Sacramento CA 95827 Geotech Supply 916-224-6214 No No

Harrel's Safety Training 2/21/2022 4.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 Temecula CA 92590 Harrell's LLC 863-680-2003 
ext 2234

No No
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2022 Annual Pesticide Safety Training 
Webinar

2/21/2022 3.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 Paramount CA 90723 Veseris 714-342-4255 Yes Yes

Worker Safety-2 2/21/2022 2.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 Santa Cruz CA 95062 Target Specialty Products 800-352-3870 No No

2022 BASF Label Update & Best Use Practicies 2/21/2022 0.50 0.00 1.00 1.50 Oxnard CA 93030 BASF 805-710-6825 No No

Integrated Pest Management 2/21/2022 10.00 0.00 54.00 64.00 Walnut CA 91789 Mt. San Antonio College 909-274-5892 No Yes

County of Modoc - Macy's Flying Service 2/22/2022 1.50 0.00 5.00 6.50 Tulelake CA 96134 Modoc County Agricultural Commissioner 530-640-0152 No No

Pesticide Handler Training Course 2/22/2022 2.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 Oxnard CA 93030 Eatwell Consulting, LLC 805-432-8434 No No

CCFS Chemical Update Meeting Feb 22 2/22/2022 0.00 0.00 4.00 4.00 Williams CA 95987 Colusa County Farm Supply, Inc. 209-612-6303 No No

Best Use Practices for Biologicals in Coastal 
California Crops

2/22/2022 0.00 0.00 1.00 1.00 Santa Margarita CA 93453 Marrone Bio Innovations 805-504-5202 Yes No

UCCE Virtual Statewide Walnut Series 2022, 
Day 1

2/22/2022 0.00 0.00 3.50 3.50 Modesto CA 95358 UCCE Modesto 2095256821 Yes No

Worker Safety 2022 2/22/2022 4.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 Chico CA 95926 Target Specialty Products 800-352-3870 No No

Pesticide Haz Com Training 2/22/2022 5.50 0.00 0.00 5.50 Bakersfield CA 93314 California Safety Training Corporation 661-377-8300 No No

Westbridge Label Update 2/22/2022 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 St Morro Bay CA 93442 Westbridge Research Group 707-321-4988 No No

Pesticide Haz Com Training 2/22/2022 5.50 0.00 0.00 5.50 Inyokern CA 93527 California Safety Training Corporation 661-377-8300 No No

Hazardous Agricultural Materials Training 2/22/2022 3.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 Sanger CA 93657 California Safety Training Corporation 661-377-8300 No No

Corteva Agriscience Product Update 2/22/2022 0.00 0.00 1.00 1.00 Camarillo CA 93012 Corteva Agriscience 831-818-5612 No No

Grow West Internal Label Update 2/22/2022 0.00 0.00 3.00 3.00 Cloverdale CA 95425 Grow West 707-486-3009 No No

Certis Bio Label Update 2/22/2022 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 Salinas CA 93901 Certis Bio 8056806448 No No

Valent Label Update - Helena Santa Maria 2/22/2022 0.50 0.00 0.50 1.00 Santa Maria CA 93455 Valent USA Corporation 5103422910 No No

Worker Safety 2022 2/22/2022 4.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 Chino CA 91710 Target Specialty Products 800-352-3870 No No

Pesticide Handler Safety Course 2/22/2022 3.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 Stockton CA 95215 Precissi Ag Services 209-670-9072 Yes Yes
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2022 GVFS Strawberry Pesticide Handlers 
Training

2/22/2022 4.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 Watsonville CA 95076 Green Valley Farm Supply 831-675-0168 No No

Pesticide Safety Training 2 Hr 2/22/2022 2.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 Dixon CA 95620 MVP Safety Professionals 530-848-0998 No Yes

Pesticide Safety Training 2 Hr 2/22/2022 2.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 Durham CA 95938 MVP Safety Professionals 530-848-0998 No Yes

Pesticide Safety Training 2 Hr 2/22/2022 2.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 Durham CA 95938 MVP Safety Professionals 530-848-0998 No Yes

BASF Pre Bloom Technical Update Meeting 2/22/2022 0.50 0.00 1.50 2.00 Terra Bella CA 93270 BASF 559-341-0937 No No

Wood Damaging Beetles 2/22/2022 0.00 0.00 1.50 1.50 North Las Vegas NV 98030 Rentokil North America dba Western 
Exterminator

714-262-1200 No No

PDEP Statewide Refresher Pesticide Safety 
Training Webinar

2/22/2022 1.00 0.00 0.50 1.50 Sacramento CA 95832 California Department of Food and 
Agriculture

916-654-1211 No No

Wood Damaging Beetles 2/22/2022 0.00 0.00 1.50 1.50 Tuscon AZ 85716 Rentokil North America dba Western 
Exterminator

714-262-1200 No No

Oro Agri Product Update 2/22/2022 0.50 0.00 0.50 1.00 Salinas CA 93901 Oro Agri, Inc 805-794-3017 No No

Grow West-Maxwell 2022 Label Update 7 2/22/2022 0.00 0.00 3.00 3.00 Maxwell CA 95955 Grow West Maxwell 530-845-2150 No No

Wilbur-Ellis NorthCoast Virtual Meeting: 
Aquatics Focus

2/22/2022 0.50 0.00 0.50 1.00 St. Helena CA 94574 Wilbur-Ellis 17076965123 No No

Pesticide Safety and Label Training 2/22/2022 2.00 0.00 1.00 3.00 Los Molinos CA 96055 MVP Safety Professionals 530-848-0998 No Yes

2022 Annual Pesticide Safety Training 
Webinar

2/22/2022 3.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 Santa Maria CA 93455 Veseris 714-342-4255 Yes Yes

IPM for Green Gardener Qualification 2/22/2022 0.50 0.00 1.50 2.00 Stockton CA 95206 University of California Cooperative Extension 209-670-4686 Yes Yes

UPL Product Update 2/22/2022 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 Delano CA 93214 UPL Ltd. 559-920-1970 No No

Worker Safety 2022 2/22/2022 4.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 Chico CA 95926 Target Specialty Products 800-352-3870 No No

Worker Safety 2022 2/23/2022 4.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 Bellflower CA 90706 Target Specialty Products 800-352-3870 No No

MVAS Linden 2022-4 2/23/2022 0.50 0.00 0.50 1.00 Linden CA 95236 Mid Valley Agricultural Services, Inc 209-931-7608 No No

UPL Product Update 2/23/2022 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 Coalinga CA 93210 UPL Ltd. 559-920-1970 No No
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Valent 2022 Product Update 2/23/2022 0.00 0.00 2.00 2.00 Salinas CA 93901 Valent USA Corporation 530-520-8377 Yes No

County of Modoc Grower Meeting - Alturas 2/23/2022 3.00 0.00 1.00 4.00 Alturas CA 96101 Modoc County Agricultural Commissioner 530-640-0152 Yes No

Syngenta Bloom Meeting 2/23/2022 0.50 0.00 1.00 1.50 Reedley CA 93654 Syngenta 559-426-7150 No No

Worker Safety 2022 2/23/2022 4.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 Torrance CA 90501 Target Specialty Products 800-352-3870 No No

Worker Safety-3 2/23/2022 3.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 Foster City CA 94404 Target Specialty Products 800-352-3870 No No

Worker Safety-3 2/23/2022 3.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 West Sacramento CA 95691 Target Specialty Products 800-352-3870 No No

2022 AWS 4.0 2/23/2022 4.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 Vista CA 92084 Agri-Turf Distributing, LLC 714-235-9591 No No

Cal Ag Training 2022 2/23/2022 3.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 Modesto CA 95354 Cal Ag Safety, LLC 209-351-0321 Yes Yes

Cal Ag Training 2022 2/23/2022 3.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 Modesto CA 95354 Cal Ag Safety, LLC 209-351-0321 Yes Yes

Worker Safety 2022 2/23/2022 4.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 Torrance CA 90501 Target Specialty Products 800-352-3870 No No

2022 San Diego CAPCA Laws & Regulations 
Seminar

2/23/2022 3.50 0.00 0.50 4.00 San Marcos CA 92069 San Diego CAPCA 8589661334 Yes Yes

Wood Damaging Beetles 2/23/2022 0.00 0.00 1.50 1.50 North Las Vegas NV 98030 Rentokil North America dba Western 
Exterminator

714-262-1200 No No

Wood Damaging Beetles 2/23/2022 0.00 0.00 1.50 1.50 Santa Ana CA 92707 Rentokil North America dba Western 
Exterminator

714-262-1200 No No

2022 Annual Pesticide Safety Training 
Webinar

2/23/2022 3.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 Paramount CA 90723 Veseris 714-342-4255 Yes Yes

Pesticide Worker Safety Training 2/23/2022 3.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 Hanford CA 93230 Kings County Department of Agriculture 559-822-2830 Yes Yes

Pesticide Worker Safety Training 2/23/2022 3.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 Hanford CA 93230 Kings County Department of Agriculture 559-822-2830 Yes Yes

2022 AWS 4.0 2/23/2022 4.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 Santa Barbara CA 93103 Agri-Turf Distributing, LLC 714-235-9591 No No

Hazardous Agricultural Materials Training 2/23/2022 3.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 Woodland CA 95695 California Safety Training Corporation 661-377-8300 No No

Hazardous Agricultural Materials Training 2/23/2022 3.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 Woodland CA 95695 California Safety Training Corporation 661-377-8300 No No
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Southwest Ag Summit - Field Demonstration 
Day

2/23/2022 0.00 0.00 3.00 3.00 Yuma CA 85365 University of Arizona 928-726-3904 Yes Yes

AgBiome Label Update 2/23/2022 0.00 0.00 1.00 1.00 Santa Maria CA 93455 AgBiome Innovations 8058015818 No No

Hazardous Agricultural Materials Training 2/23/2022 3.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 Kerman CA 93630 California Safety Training Corporation 661-377-8300 No No

Webinar: UC Ag Expert Talks about 
Management of Fungal Diseases of Processing 
Tomato

2/23/2022 0.00 0.00 1.00 1.00 Davis CA 95618 UC IPM 530-213-0140 Yes No

Westbridge Label Update 2/23/2022 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 St Morro Bay CA 93442 Westbridge Research Group 707-321-4988 No No

Rodenticide Research 2/23/2022 0.00 0.00 1.00 1.00 Santa Fe Springs CA 90670 Target Specialty Products 562-802-2238 Yes No

MVAS Linden 2022-4 2/23/2022 0.50 0.00 0.50 1.00 Linden CA 95236 Mid Valley Agricultural Services, Inc 209-931-7608 Yes No

Pesticide Handler Safety 2/23/2022 6.00 0.00 0.00 6.00 Delano CA 93215 Wonderful Citrus 661-446-4774 No No

2022 Irrigation and Nutrient Management 
Meeting 

2/23/2022 0.00 0.00 1.50 1.50 Salinas CA 93901 Monterey County Department of Agriculture (831)759-7340 Yes Yes

County of San Diego AWM Staff Training #3 2/23/2022 7.00 0.00 0.00 7.00 San Diego CA 92123 County of San Diego, Agriculture, Weights 
and Meas

8586147784 No No

Pesticide Safety Training 2/23/2022 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 Ukiah CA 95482 MVP Safety Professionals 530-848-0998 No Yes

Hazardous Agricultural Materials Training 2/24/2022 3.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 Hanford CA 93230 California Safety Training Corporation 661-377-8300 No No

Worker Safety-3 2/24/2022 3.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 San Diego CA 92126 Target Specialty Products 800-352-3870 No No

Pesticide Haz Com Training 2/24/2022 5.50 0.00 0.00 5.50 Delano CA 93215 California Safety Training Corporation 661-377-8300 No No

2022 BASF Label Update & Best Use Practicies 2/24/2022 0.50 0.00 1.00 1.50 Paso Robles CA 93446 BASF 805-710-6825 No No

Helena Agri-Enterprises, LLC Label Update - 3 2/24/2022 2.50 0.00 3.50 6.00 Salinas CA 93908 Helena Agri-Enterprises LLC. 831-594-2199 No No

WTMS Winter 2022- Pests & Diseases of So 
Cal Trees 

2/24/2022 0.00 0.00 5.00 5.00 Anaheim CA 92806 Street Tree Seminar, Inc. 714-639-6516 Yes Yes

2022 AWS 4.0 2/24/2022 4.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 Murrieta CA 92562 Agri-Turf Distributing, LLC 714-235-9591 No No
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Harrell's Lawn Care Seminar 2/24/2022 0.00 0.00 1.00 1.00 Lakeland FL 33815 Harrell's LLC 863-680-2003 
ext 2234

No No

Syngenta Label Update 2/24/2022 0.00 0.00 1.00 1.00 Salinas CA 93901 Syngenta 831-291-6389 Yes Yes

Marrone Bio Innovations - Label Update 2/24/2022 0.00 0.00 1.00 1.00 Paso Robles CA 93446 Marrone Bio Innovations 805-504-5202 No Yes

Pesticide Haz Com Training 2/24/2022 5.50 0.00 0.00 5.50 Delano CA 93215 California Safety Training Corporation 661-377-8300 No No

MVAS Walnut Cherry Grower Meeting 2/24/2022 0.50 0.00 1.50 2.00 Stockton CA 95206 Mid Valley Agricultural Services, Inc 209-351-7089 No No

Corteva Agriscience Product Update 2/24/2022 0.00 0.00 1.00 1.00 Hollister CA 95023 Corteva Agriscience 831-818-5612 No No

Worker Safety 2022 2/24/2022 4.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 Hanford CA 93230 Target Specialty Products 800-352-3870 No No

Worker Safety 2022 2/24/2022 4.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 Hanford CA 93230 Target Specialty Products 800-352-3870 No No

Southwest Ag Summit - Integrated Pest 
Management Regulatory Update

2/24/2022 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 Yuma AZ 85365 University of Arizona 928-726-3904 Yes Yes

Southwest Ag Summit - Potpourri of Pests, 
Pesticides & PPE

2/24/2022 0.00 0.00 2.00 2.00 Yuma AZ 85364 University of Arizona 928-726-3904 Yes Yes

Southwest Ag Summit - Integrated Pest 
Management in Vegetables

2/24/2022 0.00 0.00 2.00 2.00 Yuma AZ 85364 University of Arizona 928-726-3904 Yes No

Southwest Ag Summit - Innovations in Weed 
Control Technologies

2/24/2022 0.00 0.00 2.00 2.00 Yuma AZ 85364 University of Arizona 928-726-3904 Yes Yes

Southwest Ag Summit - Cotton Management: 
Insects, Nutrients & Weeds

2/24/2022 0.00 0.00 1.00 1.00 Yuma AZ 85364 University of Arizona 928-726-3904 Yes Yes

Using Biologicals, Best Practices & Latest 
Research to Grow Cannabis

2/24/2022 0.00 0.00 1.50 1.50 Davis CA 95618 Marrone Bio Innovations 530-759-3028 Yes No

Harrel's Safety Training 2/24/2022 4.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 Carlsbad CA 92008 Harrell's LLC 863-680-2003 
ext 2234

No No

UPL Product Update 2/24/2022 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 Bakersfield CA 93308 UPL Ltd. 559-920-1970 No No

Ca Farm Bureau Extension: Feb 2022 2/24/2022 0.00 0.00 1.00 1.00 Modesto CA 95354 Farm Bureau 209-522-7278 Yes No
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Ca Farm Bureau Extension Spanish: Feb 2022 2/24/2022 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 Modesto CA 95354 Farm Bureau 209-522-7278 Yes No

Tehama County UCCE Prune Day 2/24/2022 0.50 0.00 0.50 1.00 Red Bluff CA 96080 Tehama County Department of Agriculture 530-527-4504 Yes No

2022 GVFS IPM Meeting 2/24/2022 1.00 0.00 2.00 3.00 Gonzales CA 93926 Green Valley Farm Supply, Inc. 831-675-0168 No No

Pesticide Worker Safety Training 2/24/2022 3.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 Hanford CA 93230 Kings County Department of Agriculture 559-822-2830 Yes Yes

Pesticide Worker Safety Training 2/24/2022 3.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 Hanford CA 93230 Kings County Department of Agriculture 559-822-2830 Yes Yes

Cal Ag Training 2022 2/24/2022 3.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 Escalon CA 95320 Cal Ag Safety, LLC 209-351-0321 Yes Yes

Cal Ag Training 2022 2/24/2022 3.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 Escalon CA 95320 Cal Ag Safety, LLC 209-351-0321 Yes Yes

2022 Annual Pesticide Safety Training 
Webinar

2/24/2022 3.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 Sacramento CA 95838 Veseris 714-342-4255 Yes Yes

2022 Annual Pesticide Safety Training 
Webinar

2/24/2022 3.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 Bakersfield CA 93308 Veseris 714-342-4255 Yes Yes

Wood Damaging Beetles 2/24/2022 0.00 0.00 1.50 1.50 North Las Vegas NV 89030 Rentokil North America dba Western 
Exterminator

714-262-1200 No No

Worker Safety-3 2/24/2022 3.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 Gilroy CA 95020 Target Specialty Products 800-352-3870 No No

Worker Safety-3 2/24/2022 3.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 West Sacramento CA 95691 Target Specialty Products 800-352-3870 No No

Birchmeier Sprayer Repair & Maintenance 
Class

2/24/2022 0.00 0.00 3.00 3.00 Castaic CA 91840 Agri-Turf Distributing, LLC 714-235-9591 No No

Valent 2022 Product Update 2/24/2022 0.00 0.00 2.00 2.00 Santa Maria CA 93454 Valent USA Corporation 530-520-8377 Yes No

B&G Sprayer Repair Class 2/24/2022 0.00 0.00 3.00 3.00 Santa Barbara CA 93140 Agri-Turf Distributing, LLC 714-235-9591 No No

Oro Agri Product Update 2/24/2022 0.50 0.00 0.50 1.00 Watsonvile CA 95076 Oro Agri, Inc 805-794-3017 No No

Birchmeier Sprayer Repair & Maintenance 
Class

2/24/2022 0.00 0.00 3.00 3.00 Santa Barbara CA 93103 Agri-Turf Distributing, LLC 714-235-9591 No No

Corteva Agriscience Product Update 2/24/2022 0.00 0.00 1.00 1.00 Salinas CA 93901 Corteva Agriscience 831-818-5612 No No

Annual Pesticide Training 2/24/2022 3.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 Bellflower CA 90706 Los Angeles County Department of 
Agriculture

626-459-8889 No No
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Worker Safety 2022 2/25/2022 4.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 Alamitos CA 90720 Target Specialty Products 800-352-3870 No No

Ants of the West and their Control 2/25/2022 0.00 0.00 1.00 1.00 Sacramento CA 95827 Geotech Supply 916-224-6214 No No

Gowan Winter 2/25/2022 0.00 0.00 2.00 2.00 Brawley CA 92227 Gowan Company 928-366-0182 No No

Healthy Schools Act 2/25/2022 0.00 0.00 1.00 1.00 San Diego CA 92120 AgriTurf Distributing, LLC 714-235-9591 No No

Pesticide Safety Training 2 Hr 2/25/2022 2.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 Wheatland CA 95692 MVP Safety Professionals 530-848-0998 No Yes

Webinar: Train-the-Trainer Refresher (T2R) in 
English and Spanish

2/25/2022 3.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 Davis CA 95618 UC IPM 831-320-9071 Yes Yes

Worker Safety 2022 2/25/2022 4.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 Turlock CA 95380 Target Specialty Products 800-352-3870 No No

Pesticide Haz Com Training 2/25/2022 5.50 0.00 0.00 5.50 Arvin CA 93203 California Safety Training Corporation 661-377-8300 No No

Pesticide Safety Information 2/25/2022 2.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 Phoenix AZ 85034 Ewing Irrigation 602-437-9530 No No

UPL Product Update 2/25/2022 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 Bakersfield CA 93308 UPL Ltd. 559-920-1970 No No

Worker Safety 2022 2/25/2022 4.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 Los Alamitos CA 90720 Target Specialty Products 800-352-3870 No No

Best Use Practices for Biologicals in Coastal 
California Crops

2/25/2022 0.00 0.00 1.00 1.00 Santa Maria CA 93454 Marrone Bio Innovations 805-504-5202 Yes No

2022 BASF Label Update & Best Use Practicies 2/25/2022 0.50 0.00 1.00 1.50 Santa Maria CA 93455 BASF 805-710-6825 No No

Pesticide Handler Training Course 2/25/2022 2.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 Goleta CA 93117 Eatwell Consulting, LLC 805-432-8434 No No

Annual Pesticide Training 2/25/2022 3.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 Wilmington CA 90744 Los Angeles County Department of 
Agriculture

626-459-8889 No No

2022 WPS Training 2/28/2022 2.00 0.00 4.50 6.50 Corcoran CA 93212 JG Boswell Co Safety Department 559-992-5011 No No

Pesticide Haz Com Training 2/28/2022 5.50 0.00 0.00 5.50 Bakersfield CA 93311 California Safety Training Corporation 661-377-8300 No No

2022 AWS 2.0 2/28/2022 2.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 Lakewood CA 90712 AgriTurf Distributing, LLC 714-235-9591 No No

Hazardous Agricultural Materials Training 2/28/2022 3.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 Cutler CA 93615 California Safety Training Corporation 661-377-8300 No No

Hazardous Agricultural Materials Training 2/28/2022 3.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 Cutler CA 93615 California Safety Training Corporation 661-377-8300 No No

Pesticide Safety Training 2/28/2022 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 Robbins CA 95676 MVP Safety Professionals 530-848-0998 No Yes
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Harrel's Safety Training 2/28/2022 4.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 San Jacinto CA 92583 Harrell's LLC 863-680-2003 
ext 2234

No No

Pest & Chemicals: An Update 2/28/2022 0.00 0.00 1.00 1.00 Jurupa Valley CA 92509 Sims Tree Health Specialists, Inc 9516856662 No No

Wood Damaging Beetles 2/28/2022 0.00 0.00 1.50 1.50 Anaheim CA 92801 Rentokil North America dba Western 
Exterminator

714-262-1200 No No

Pesticide Safety 4 2/28/2022 4.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 San Jose CA 95120 Wilbur Ellis Co 925-286-3855 No No

Pesticide Safety 4 2/28/2022 4.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 San Jose CA 95141 Wilbur Ellis Co 925-286-3855 No No

2022 AWS 2.0 2/28/2022 2.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 Lakewood CA 90712 AgriTurf Distributing, LLC 714-235-9591 No No
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